
RAITA
Indian style Yoghurt with Cucumber spices $3.50
GREEN SALAD
Dices of Cucumber, Onion & Tomato $5.50 
PICKLES
Chilli, Mango or Mixed $2.50 
SWEET MANGO CHUTNEY $2.50 
SAUCES 
Mint or Tamarind $2.50 

PAPPADUMS 
(5 Serves) $2.50

COKE 
COKE ZERO 
DIET COKE 
LIFT 
SPRITE 
FANTA 

GINGER BEER 
MINERAL WATER 
LEMON LIME & BITTERS 
APPLE JUICE 

ORANGE JUICE 

LASSI (Mango, Sweet or Salty) 

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.50 
$3.50
$3.50 
$3.50 
$3.50 
$3.50

MANGO KULFI
Homemade Mango Ice Cream $3.50 
PISTA KULFI
Homemade Ice Cream with Nuts $4.50 
GULAB JAMUN
Reduced Milk Dumpling in a light Sugar Syrup $4.50 
VANILLA ICE CREAM $2.50 

IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES PLEASE ADVISE STAFF BEFORE ORDERING YOUR MEAL.
ALL MAIN TAKEAWAY’S SERVED WITH RICE TAKEAWAY EXTRA RICE: $3.50 Small, $5.50 Large

Please ensure that all takeaway meals are hot when served. Reheat if necessary. 
(Conditions Apply. Prices subject to changes without notice.)

WHEN ORDERING PLEASE ADVISE IF YOU WOULD LIKE YOUR ORDER

MILD, MEDIUM OR HOT!

LUNCH PACKS
(HALF RICE, HALF CURRY + PLAIN NAAN)

Takeaway $10 each
 Butter Chicken Beef Madras
 Mango Chicken Beef Vindaloo
 Lamb Rogenjosh Vegetable Korma
 Lamb Korma Mixed Vegies

BANQUET MEAL
(MIN 2 PEOPLE) 

Takeaway $29.90pp
ENTREE: Samosa, Onion Bhaji, 
Chicken Tikka & Seekh Kebab

MAIN: Butter Chicken, Rogenjosh, 
Beef Korma and Mixed Vegetables.  

Served with Rice and 
Naan Bread

PRAWN MALABARI
Shelled prawns cooked with onions, 

 

BUTTER PRAWNS
Shelled prawns cooked in exotic, 

 

PRAWN MASALA
Shelled prawn cooked with tomato, 
onion, sliced capsicums and masala sauce. 

GOAN FISH
 

 

MASALA FISH
Fish cooked with tomato, onion, 
sliced capsicums and masala sauce. 

$19.90 

$19.90 

$19.90

$17.90

$17.90 
 

GARLIC NAAN
Naan stuffed with garlic. $3.50 
VEGI PARATHA
Stuffed with spicy peas and potatoes. $4.00 
SWEET NAAN
Stuffed with Sultana and sweetened coconut. $4.00 
ROTI
Wholemeal bread. $2.50 
NAAN

 $2.50 
CHEESE NAAN
Naan stuffed with shredded 
ricotta cheese and spices. $4.00
KEEMA  NAAN
Naan stuffed with lamb mince $4.00

GARLIC WITH CHEESE NAAN
Naan stuffed with Garlic & Cheese $4.50

INGHAM

CATERING FOR BIRTHDAY PARTIES & PRIVATE FUNCTIONS AVAILABLE

www.greatindiandelights.com.au

PHONE 4751 9977
Shop 4, 2-10 Deeragun Road

Small - 10
Medium - 13

Large - 16

DEERAGUN
OPEN 7 DAYS
10am - 10pm



SAMOSA (2 in a Serve)
Mixture of spiced peas and potatoes stuffed in triangular pastry and deep fried. 
Served with tamarind sauce. $5.50 
ONION BHAJI (4 in a Serve)

 $5.50 
KOFTA FRIED (4 in a Serve)
Dumplings made of ricotta cheese and potatoes mixture and deep fried. Served with tamarind sauce. $7.00 
SHEEKH KEBAB (4 in a Serve)
Lightly spiced lamb mince, rolled on skewer and roasted in Tandoori Oven. Served with mint sauce. $8.00 
MANSOORI KEBAB (4 in a Serve)
Lamb cutlets marinated in spices, skewered and smoke roasted in Tandoori Oven. Served with mint sauce. $12.50 
CHICKEN TIKKA (4 in a Serve)
Tender boneless chicken marinated in Tandoori sauce and smoke roasted in tandoori oven. 
Served with mint sauce.  $9.00 

(All Takeaway’s include Rice)

TANDOORI CHICKEN
Fresh tender chicken marinated in tandoori sauce, then smoke roasted 

MANSOORI KEBAB
 

BIRYANI RICE
Rice cooked with your own choice of Lamb, Beef, Chicken or Vegetables 

BUTTER CHICKEN 
Chicken tikka cooked in exotic blend of spices and creamy tomato 

 

TIKKA SWADEE 
Chicken tikka cooked in cashew and almond based sauce 

 

MANGO CHICKEN 
 

TIKKA MASALA 
Chicken tikka cooked with tomato, onion, sliced capsicums and masala sauce. 
CHICKEN DO PIAZA 
Boneless chicken cooked in ginger, garlic, mixture of spices and diced fried onions. 

CHICKEN VINDALOO 
Boneless chicken cooked in a hot vindaloo spicy sauce straight from Goa. 

$18.50

$20.50

$15.50

$16.90 

$16.90

$16.90 

$16.90

$16.90

$16.90

MIXED PLATTER (MIN 2 PEOPLE) 
Takeaway  $10.00pp

Samosa, Onion Bhaji, Seek Kebab, Chicken Tikka.
Served with Tamarind & Mint Sauce.

ROGEN JOSH 
Tender lamb cooked in garlic ginger onion and mixture of spices. 
A famous dish from North India.  $16.90 
SAAG GOSHT
Succulent pieces of diced lamb cooked in puree of spinach and mixture of spices.  $16.90 
LAMB NAVABI
Lamb sauteed with onions, ginger, garlic, tomatoes and mixed spices and garnished with coriander. $16.90 
LAMB DO PIAZA

 $16.90 
LAMB KORMA 
Diced lamb cooked in lightly spiced creamy korma sauce with grounded cashew and almonds. $16.90 
LAMB MADRAS

A popular dish from South of India. $16.90 

BEEF KORMA
. $16.90 

BEEF VINDALOO
 $16.90 

BEEF MASALA
Diced beef cooked with tomato, onion, sliced capsicums and masala sauce. $16.90  
BEEF MADRAS

A popular dish from South of India. $16.90  

MIXED VEGES 
 $15.90 

VEGE KORMA 
Selection of seasonal mixed vegetables cooked in lightly 

 $15.90 
ALOO MATTER

 $15.90  
PALAK PANEER
Puree of spinach cooked with cubes of Ricotta cheese and mixture of spices. $15.90  
MATTER PANEER
Cubes of Ricotta cheese and peas cooked in specially prepared rogenjosh sauce. $15.90  
MALAI KOFTA

 $15.90  
CHANA MASALA
Chick peas cooked in mildly spiced thick onion gravy, garlic, ginger and mixture of spices. $15.90 
DHAL

.  $15.90  
ALOO GOBHI

 $15.90


